
Livingston 

  

£2.00 

£1.50 

£2.20 

£1.00 

Child 

Teen 

Student 

Family x4 

Senior 

£3.99 

* Excludes Event Cinema, Mini Mornings, Seniors Club and Special Screenings 

N/A 

Adult £4.99 

£4.99 

£4.99 

£4.99 

£4.99 

£19.96 £19.96 

£4.99 

£4.99 

£4.99 

£4.99 

£4.99 

Off-Peak Prices Peak Prices Ticket  

£6.00 

Not available at this venue 

£2.49 

      


