# TICKET PRICES

Ticket	Off-Peak Prices	Peak Prices
Adult	£4.99	£4.99
Child	£4.99	£4.99
Teen	£4.99	£4.99
Student	£4.99	£4.99
Senior	£4.99	£4.99
Family x4	£19.96	£19.96

<sup>\*</sup> Excludes Event Cinema, Mini Mornings, Seniors Club and Special Screenings

CI	N	Ε	M.	A	M	Υ	W	Α	Υ	ADD	ΤO	TICKET	PRICE

VIP SEATS	£2.00
XTREME	N/A
ADULTS 3D	£2.20
STUDENT/TEEN/CHILD/SENIOR 3D	£1.50
FAMILY 3D	£6.00
3D GLASSES	£1.00

### MORE WAYS TO SAVE

SUPER DAY Not available at this venue

## MINI MORNINGS £2.49

SENIOR SCREENINGS

#### FIND OUT MORE

PEAK TIMES: Mon - Friday after 5pm + Sat, Sun & Bank Holidays all day.

OFF PEAK TIMES: Mon - Friday before 5pm.

FAMILY TICKET: Four people, with a minimum of two children. Everyone pays the child ticket price.

#### MEERKAT MOVIES

2 for 1 tickets on Tuesdays or Wednesdays for customers of ComparetheMarket.com. Visit ComparetheMarket.com for details.

#### THE ALL-INCLUSIVE FAMILY PACKAGE

The All-Inclusive Family Package allows you to purchase your film, snacks and drink as one ticket. Saving you up to 20%. Available for groups of four with a minimum of two children.

### NECTAR CARD

You can now use your nectar points on money off vouchers at Vue.

To find out more visit: myvue.com or call 0345 308 4620

Local rate number.



£3.99









